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Cradle of Filth - Blackest Magick In Practice

Tom: A 2:51
(com acordes na forma de )
Afinacao: DG CF AD
0:15 3:23 |Solo Rhythm
0:47
3:47
1:03
1:13
4:27 |4:39
|4:50
1:29
5:15
2:01
2:25
5:30 Solo Rhythm
2:35
6:02 Richard's Solo
6:18
Acordes
A 1] G C F
o]« [T [T1¢ e [[® ¢
® i 000 | . LI 3 i @ 3
o o o o o
o o o o o
a a a a a
= = = = =
@ @ @ @ @

Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br



